
No. LoZLas 

Sno 

4 

2 

3 

5 

10 

1 

6 

8 

Sno 

7 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

5 

7 

9 
10 

9 

Sno 

6 

8 

2 

3 

5 

4 

10 

11 

SubjectCODE 
HSHS2001 
REN4E001 

Schedule for B.Tech 4th Sem. Regular /Back Examination 2024-25 
Note: (1st Sitting) 08:00 AM To 11:00 AM 

BRANCH : CIVIL ENGG. 
SubjectName 

PCAC2010 
RCI4C001 
RCI4C003 
CIPC2004 
CIPC2006 
CIPC2005 
RCI4G001 
CIPC2007 

SubjectCODE 
HSHS2001 
PCAC2010 
REL4C001 
REL4G001 

EEPC2003 
EEPC2004 
REL4C002 
EEPC2005 
EOPC2003 
REL4DO03 

SubjectCODE 
RME4G003 
REN4E001 
HSHS2001 

7 MEPC2003 

PCAC2010 

RME4CO02 
MEPC2004 

RME4C003 
MEPC2005 
MEPC2006 
RME4D001 

Bus Timing 

Office of the Principal PKACE, Bargarh 

Engineering Economics 
Engineering Economics 
Application Development -Tools & Technologies 

Surveying 
Structural Analysis-l 
|Structural Analysis 
Geotechnical Engineering 
Fluid Dynamics 
|Introduction To Physical Metallurgy & Engg Materials 
Water Supply & Sanitary Engineering 

BRANCH: ELECTRICAL ENGG. 
SubjectName 

Engineering Economics 
|Application Development- Tools & Technologies 
|Digital Electronics 
|Digital Signal Processing 
Electrical Machines-|| 
Electrical Measurement & Instrumentation 
Electrical Machines-l 
Power Electronics 

|Signals & Systems 
Electrical and Electronics Measurement 

Data Structure 

BRANCH: MECHANICAL ENGG. 
SubjectName 

Engineering Economics 
Engineering Economics 
JApplication Development -Tools & Technologies 
Engineering Thermodynamics 
|Kinematics and Dynamics of Machines 

Fluid Mechanics and Hydraulic Machines 
|Introduction To Physical Metallurgy & Engg Materials 

Design of Machine Elements-I 
Basic Manufacturing Processes 

|Internal Combustion Engines and Gas Turbines 

Date: 26.04.2025 

From Bargarh & Sohela : 06.15 AM 
From College : 11.40 AM 

Copy to All Notice Board/ Guard file/ Exam. Section/ Hostels/All Dept. 

ExamDate 
21-05-2025 

21-05-2025 
23-05-2025 
23-05-2025 

26-05-2025 
26-05-2025 
29-05-2025 

31-05-2025 
31-05-2025 
03-06-2025 

21-05-2025 
23-05-2025 
23-05-2025 
26-05-2025 
26-05-2025 
29-05-2025 
29-05-2025 
31-05-2025 
03-06-2025 
03-06-2025 

ExamDate Sitting 

17-05-2025 
21-05-2025 
21-05-2025 
23-05-2025 
23-05-2025 
26-05-2025 
29-05-2025 
31-05-2025 
31-05-2025 

Sitting 
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ExamDate Sitting 
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1st 
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Type 
Regular 

1st 

Back 

1st 

Regular 
Back 

Back 

Regular 

1st Regular 

Regular 
Regular 

Back 

Regular 

Type 
Regular 
Regular 

Back 

Back 

Regular 
Regular 

Back 

Regular 
Back 

Type 
Back 
Back 

Regular 
Regular 

Back 

Regular 
Regular 

1st Regular 
Back 

Students should come with proper uniform and Admit Card. They are strictly directed not to bring 
Mobile Phones & Purse etc. to the examinations hall. 

Regular 
Back 

PADMASHREE KRUTARTHA 
LLEGE OF 

NG, BARGARH 
ENGCIpal 

PADMASHREE KRUTARTHA 

ACprinciolEGE OF ENGINEERTNG. BARGARH 
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