Office of the Principal PKACE, Bargarh

No. 4071/25

Date: 26.04.2025

29-05-2025

29-05-2025

31-05-2025

03-06-2025

03-06-2025

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

Regular

Back

Regular

Regular

Back

Schedule for B.Tech 4th Sem. Regular / Back Examination 2024-25

Note: (1st Sitting) 08:00 AM To 11:00 AM

BRANCH: CIVIL ENGG.									
Sno	SubjectCODE	SubjectName	ExamDate	Sitting	Type				
1	HSHS2001	Engineering Economics	21-05-2025	1st	Regular				
2	REN4E001	Engineering Economics	21-05-2025	1st	Back				
3	PCAC2010	Application Development - Tools & Technologies	23-05-2025	1st	Regular				
4	RCI4C001	Surveying	23-05-2025	1st	Back				
5	RCI4C003	Structural Analysis-I	26-05-2025	1st	Back				
6	CIPC2004	Structural Analysis	26-05-2025	1st	Regular				
7	CIPC2006	Geotechnical Engineering	29-05-2025	1st	Regular				
8	CIPC2005	Fluid Dynamics	31-05-2025	1st	Regular				
9	RCI4G001	Introduction To Physical Metallurgy & Engg Materials	31-05-2025	1st	Back				
10	CIPC2007	Water Supply & Sanitary Engineering	03-06-2025	1st	Regular				
BRANCH: ELECTRICAL ENGG.									
Sno	SubjectCODE	SubjectName	ExamDate	Sitting	Туре				
1	HSHS2001	Engineering Economics	21-05-2025	1st	Regular				
2	PCAC2010	Application Development - Tools & Technologies	23-05-2025	1st	Regular				
3	REL4C001	Digital Electronics	23-05-2025	1st	Back				
4	REL4G001	Digital Signal Processing	26-05-2025	1st	Back				
5	EEPC2003	Electrical Machines - II	26-05-2025	1st	Regular				

BRANCH: MECHANICAL ENGG.

DICANCH: MECHANICAL ENGG.									
Sno	SubjectCODE	SubjectName	ExamDate	Sitting	Туре				
1	RME4G003	Data Structure	17-05-2025	1st	Back				
2	REN4E001	Engineering Economics	21-05-2025	1st	Back				
3	HSHS2001	Engineering Economics	21-05-2025	1st	Regular				
4	PCAC2010	Application Development - Tools & Technologies	23-05-2025	1st	Regular				
5	RME4C002	Engineering Thermodynamics	23-05-2025	1st	Back				
6	MEPC2004	Kinematics and Dynamics of Machines	26-05-2025	1st	Regular				
7	MEPC2003	Fluid Mechanics and Hydraulic Machines	29-05-2025	1st	Regular				
8	RME4C003	Introduction To Physical Metallurgy & Engg Materials	31-05-2025	1st	Back				
9	MEPC2005	Design of Machine Elements-I	31-05-2025	1st	Regular				
10	MEPC2006	Basic Manufacturing Processes	03-06-2025	1st	Regular				
11	RME4D001	Internal Combustion Engines and Gas Turbines	03-06-2025	1st	Back				

Students should come with proper uniform and Admit Card. They are strictly directed not to bring Mobile Phones & Purse etc. to the examinations hall.

Bus Timing

6

8

9

10

EEPC2004

REL4C002

EEPC2005

EOPC2003

REL4D003

From Bargarh & Sohela: 06.15 AM

Electrical Measurement & Instrumentation

Electrical and Electronics Measurement

Electrical Machines-I

Power Electronics

Signals & Systems

From College: 11.40 AM

Copy to All Notice Board/ Guard file/ Exam. Section/ Hostels/All Dept.

PADMASHREE KRUTARTHA
APTINCIDAPLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING, BARGARH

PADMASHREE KRUTARTHA ACHPINCIPALLEGE OF ENGINEERING